26 June 2024 Wednesday Race Result

77th Race Starts At:20:00 Condition-8

Prize 1.)453.000 t

Breeders Premium 1.)104.190 ¢

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam
1 CAPTAIN FANTASTIC(1)  5yobh  MSHAWISH (USA) - RAHAF (USA) 61
2 TIME TO SHINE(6) 5yobh  LUXOR- CHANTILLY 58
3 PRINCE OF DARKNESS(5) 4yobh BRAZENBEAU (AUS) - MAGKA (GB) 58
4 ARSLAN(2) 4yochh CRIMVEAN TATAR- WELLDONES DAUGHTER 58
5 GONZALO(4) 4yobh BHARDO(IRE) - PALENA (GER) 58
6 BRIGHT FIRE(3) 4yobh NATVEKHAN(FR) - LA OOLITA 58

Pick(1) 3,90 b, Exacta(1/6) 4,60 b, 6th double(9/1) :12,40 &

54 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2181200 ¢
2)41676 ¢

Weight Jockey
SBOYRAZ  SEM ULAS

OYILDIRIM A MER. KITAPGI

VEDAT ABIS A RIZ CELIKOGLU U.BILIK

G.KOCAKAYA K. KUT. ALKAN
AASLAN ABD. YAZICI

MERGELIK HUS. DILBER

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)90.600 ¢ 4.)45.300 ©
3.)20.838 ¢ 4.)10419¢t
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St
B.AY 1.30.83 3,90 4 Half Length
SZAMNASOGLU 1.30.94 1,40 1  15Lengths
1.31.19 10,50 5 4Lengths

EN.KARATAS 1.31.90 7,00 3  1,5Lengths
AYAZICI 1.32.16 32,30 2
T.CEKICI 1.33.22 8,60 6

istanbul Racecourse (31st Day)

Margin Late Start RT
100

102
87
88
59

86



